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The Stephenville Independent School District School Health Advisory Council (SHAC) meets 
September through May.  The council members are appointed to represent the six campuses.  
The School Health Advisory Council serves as an advisory board for the purpose of 
implementing and evaluating the effectiveness of Coordinated School Health Programs.  A 
detailed account of SHAC activities and recommendations are presented to the Stephenville 
Independent School District Board of Trustees annually. 
Meeting agendas are properly posted and sent to all members, as well as district campuses and 
departments.  Minutes are taken at each meeting.  They are disseminated to the public through 
postings on the District’s web page, www.sville.us and sent to each department and campus to be 
posted. 

 

MEMBER CAMPUS/FUNCTION POSITION 
Mona Little Child Nutrition Director SHAC Chair 
Kelli Raymond Gilbert & SHS Co-Chair & Parent 
Kathy Hampton Administration Executive Director of HR & 

Student Services 
Kelly Magin Administration Executive Director of 

Curriculum and Instruction 
Morgan Brown Central Parent 
Florencia Mascorro Chamberlin Parent 
Ira Goodman Hook Parent 
Katie Kilcoyne Gilbert Parent 
Melissa Castleberry HJH Parent 
Mailyn Baskett Stephenville High School 

 
Parent 

Jody Fain Stephenville High School Teacher 
Amy Schrutka Central PE Teacher 
Wade Whitehead Chamberlin PE Teacher 
Tyler Kelsey Hook PE Teacher 
Mary Pack/Mandi Doty Gilbert PE Teacher 
Marissa Moore Henderson Teacher 
Paige Jaramillo Stephenville High School Teacher/Trainer 
Brad Burleson Director of Safety and 

Security 
Resource Personnel 

Bailie Abney Central Nurse Resource Personnel 
Michelle Humphries SHS Head Nurse Resource Personnel 
Andrea Brooks Community Member-County 

Extension 
Agent-Family/Community 
Health 

Resource Personnel 

Dr. Kelsey McEntyre TSU Professor Fitnessgram Coordinator 
Deanna Ochoa Child Health Program 

Specialist 
 

Resource Personnel 

Anthony Kelly DSHS  Community Health  Public Health Representative 
 
 

http://www.sville.us
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Mona Little​ ​ mona.little@sville.us 
Kelli Raymond​ kelli.raymond@texasbank.com 
Kathy Hampton​ kathy.hampton@sville.us 
Kelly Magin​ ​ kelly.magin@sville.us 
Morgan Brown​​ morganrculpepper@hotmail.com  ​ 254-592-7535 
Misty Scott​ ​ mistymcdonald78@yahoo.com​ ​ 254-459-9016 
Ira Goodman​​ iragoodman88@gmail.com 
Katie Kilcoyne​ ​ thekilcoynes@gmail.com 
Melissa Castleberry​ m_n_Castleberry@hotmail.com 
Paige Jaramillo​ paige.jaramillo@sville.us 
Mailyn Baskett​ maibask1975@gmail.com 
Jody Fain​ ​ jody.fain@sville.us 
Amy Schrutka​ amy.schrutka@sville.us 
Wade Whitehead​ wade.whitehead@sville.us 
Tyler Kelsey​ ​ tyler.kelsey@sville.us 
Mary Pack​ ​ mary.pack@sville.us 
Mandi Doty​ ​ mandi.doty@sville.us 
Marissa Moore​ marissa.moore@sville.us 
Brad Burleson​ brad.burleson@sville.us 
Andrea Brooks​ andrea.brooks@ag.tamu.edu|http://erath.agrilife.org 
Dr. Kelsey McEntyre mcentyre@tarleton 
Deanna Ochoa            Deanna.Ochoa@dshs.texas.gov 
Anthony Kelly  ​​ Anthony.kelly@dshs.texas.gov      (817) 845-1611 
Bailie Abney​ ​ bailie.abney@sville.us 
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	Child Health Program Specialist 

